
 
Insurance Commissioner Ricardo Lara’s Calendar- March 2023 

  
 Wed, Mar 1  

  
  Attend UN Environment Program Climate Finance 

Event  
  

 Thu, Mar 2  
  

  Attend UN Environment Program Climate Finance 
Event  

 
 Fri, Mar 3  

  
  Attend UN Environment Program Climate Finance 

Event  
  

 Wed, Mar 8  
  

  Speak at the California Pharmacists Association 
Advocacy Day 

  
 
Speak at a California State Senate Committee on Rules 
Confirmation Hearing 

  
 
Testify at the California Assembly Insurance Committee 
Informational Hearing  

  
 Thu, Mar 9  

  
  Interview with Politico (Call) 

  
 Mon, Mar 13 

  
  Meet with Assemblymember Jim Wood (Virtual) 

  
 Tue, Mar 14  

  
  Meet with Waverley Street Foundation 

  
 Wed, Mar 15  

  
  Interview with Context (Call) 

  



 Thu, Mar 16  
  

  
Speak at the Coastal Climate Resilience Symposium 
 
Interviews with KSBW and KTVU  

  
 Wed, Mar 22  

  
  Attend NAIC Spring National Meeting (Virtual) 

  
 
Present at Townhall with Assemblymember Pilar 
Schiavo on Wildfire & Emergency Preparedness 
Resources (Virtual) 

  
 Thu, Mar 23  

  
  Attend NAIC Spring National Meeting (Virtual)       

  
 Fri, Mar 24  

  
  Attend NAIC Spring National Meeting (Virtual)    

  
 Sat, Mar 25  

  
  Attend NAIC Spring National Meeting (Virtual)    

 
 Wed, Mar 29  

 
  Meet with Assemblyman Bill Essayli (Virtual) 

  
  
  
 
  
 


